附件2：

药品流通环节最高差别差价率（额）表

金额单位：元

	序号
	价格区间
	批发环节
	零售环节

	
	
	差价率（额）
	累计差价率（额）
	医疗机构差价率（额）
	零售药店差价率（额）

	1
	10元/支（盒、瓶）及以下
	10%
	30%
	25%
	35%

	2
	10.01-40元/支（盒、瓶）
	8%+0.2
	20%+1
	15%+1
	30%+0.5

	3
	40.01-200元/支（盒、瓶）
	6%+1
	15%+3
	10%+3
	20%+4.5

	4
	200.01－600元/支（盒、瓶）
	4%+3
	10%+8
	8%+5
	10%+14.5

	5
	600.01－2000元/支（盒、瓶）
	2%+13
	8%+18
	6%+15
	8%+24.5

	6
	2000.01元/支（盒、瓶）以上
	53元
	178元
	135元
	184.5元


